
RESOLUTION #1.5. 50

COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS

BE IT IIEREBY RESOLYED, that the County Board of Ford County adopts the following schedule

for County Board Meetings for the year begiruring December 1,2015 and ending November 30,2016.
All Board Meetings will be held in the Conference Room at the Ford County Jail on the foilowing dates

and times, unless otherwise announced.

Monday, December 14, 2015

Monday, January 11, 2A16

Monday, February 8,2016

Monday, March 14,2016

Monday, April 11,2016

Monday, May 9,2016

Monday, June 13,2016

Monday, July 11,2016

Monday, August 8,2016

Monday, September 12, 2016

Monday, October 10, 2016

Monday, November 14, 20L6

Date: Noventber9,2015

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.


